9/6/2016 11:16:44 AM	From: To: 8506176383(1/5) Florida Department of	State	201
			120
Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cover sheet. below) on the top and bottom of all pages	Type the fax aud of the document	it number (shown
	(((H16000220652 3))))	
	H160002206523ABCY		
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on you will generate another cover s	heet.	is page. Doing so
То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYS Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	STEM .	
	he email address for this business ent bal report mailings. Enter only one em .1 Address:		
,	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT C automotiveMastermind,	Inc.	
-6 PKI2: 00	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 05 \$70.00	***Please File Second after LLC withdrawal***
2016 SEP - 6	L		.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

SEP OT WITH .

1

| |

9/6/2016 11:16:44 AM From: To: 8506176383(2/5)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

automotiveMastermind, Inc.

SUBJECT:

٠.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Marco Schnabl

		Name	of Perso	n				
automotiveMastermind, l	inc.							
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		Firm/C	Company					
123 William Street, 15th	Floor							
		A	ddress			57	<u></u>	
New York, NY 10038							2015	
i		City/Sta	le and Zi	o code		Ş. N	3	<u> </u>
marco@automotivemasta	rmind.com					65.5	רטרי ו	prases.
	E-mail addres	s: (to be us	ed for fu	ure annual repor	t notifies	ation) -		
For further information	concerning this i	matter, plea	ise call:				σ	
	••••••						<u> </u>	\sim
Marco Schnabl		917 at (8	8-4401		P	2 0	
Name of Perso	מוכ	Area () Code	Daytime Tele	ephone N	lumber	-	
	URIER ADDRES	SS:		MAILING				
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Registration Section Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building			P.O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive				Tailahassee,	,FL 323	14		
Tallahassee, Fl	2 32301							
Enclosed is a check for	the following an	iount:						
🖬 \$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate			.75 Filing Fee & tified Copy		887.50 Filin Certificate (Certified Co	of Stat	

9/6/2016 11:16:44 AM From: To: 8506176383(3/5)

automotiveMastermind, Inc.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam	e adopted for the purpose of transacti	ng business in Florida)	
Delaware		46-0681667 3.		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
7/27/2012		5 Perpetual		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
Upon Qualificat	tion			
· <u></u>		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabi	lity)	
	et, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10038			
		cipal office address)		
123 William Stre	eet, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10038			
	(Current mai	ling address, if different)		
3. Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (F C T Corporation System	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	H SEP	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation	, Florida	0 21 0	
	(City)	(Zip code)	א <u>ה</u>	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

9/6/2016 11:16:44 AM From: To: 8506176383(4/5)

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

ı.

· · ·

Chairman	Marco Schnabl			
Address:	123 William Street, 15th Floor			
	New York, NY 10038			
Vice Chai	лпап:			
Address:		· •		<u></u>
-	Johannes Gnauek	·····	<u> </u>	
Director:				·
Address:	123 William Street, 15th Floor			
	New York, NY 10038			
Director:				
Address:				
B OF B				
B. OFF	Marco Schnabl			
Address:	123 William Street, 15th Floor			
	New York, NY 10038			
Vice Pres	dent:		<u></u>	
Address:		<u> </u>	ಪ್ 	
			-3	ی چینیند. 1979 (مالک
Secretary:	Johannes Gnauck		5	[]]]
Address:	123 William Street, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10038		0	0
Treasurer:	Johannes Gnauck			
Address:	123 William Street, 15th Floor, New York, NY 10038			
NOTE:	If negessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional of	officers and/or dir	ectors.	
12	Signature of Director or Officer		·	
are true a	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 1) above) all and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			

···· · · = ··· ·

13. Marco Schnabl, President & CEO

9/6/2016 11:16:44 AM From: To: 8506176383(5/5)

. . . .



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AUTOMOTIVEMASTERMIND, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



July 49 W

Authentication: 202923700 Date: 09-01-16

5190599 8300 SR# 20165608553

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml